134 - Vauvert - Beauvoisin - Nimes

VAUVERT

BEAUVOISIN

NIMES

134 -

NIMES

BEAUVOISIN

VAUVERT

Jours de Fonctionnement
Afficion

La Gare

Robert Gourdon
Coté Soleil
Estagnol
Esquillons

La Gare

Grande Fontaine
Cimetiére

Gare Routiére

19-mai
16:15
16:17
16:19
16:24
16:40
16:41
16:44
16:46
16:47
17:15

Nimes - Beauvoisin - Vauvert

Jours de Fonctionnement
Gare Routiére
Cimetiére
Grande Fontaine
La Gare
Esquillon
Estagnol

Coté Soleil
Robert Gourdon
La Gare

Afficion

18-19-20 Mai
2:00
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:34
2:50
2:51
2:53
2:55



	134

