134 - Vauvert - Beauvoisin - Nîmes			
	Jours de Fonctionnement	19-mai	
VAUVERT	Afficion	16:15	
	La Gare	16:17	
	Robert Gourdon	16:19	
	Coté Soleil	16:24	
BEAUVOISIN	Estagnol	16:40	
	Esquillons	16:41	
	La Gare	16:44	
	Grande Fontaine	16:46	
	Cimetière	16:47	
NIMES	Gare Routière	17:15	

134 - Nîmes - Beauvoisin - Vauvert		
	Jours de Fonctionnement	18-19-20 Mai
NIMES	Gare Routière	2:00
BEAUVOISIN	Cimetière	2:30
	Grande Fontaine	2:31
	La Gare	2:32
	Esquillon	2:33
	Estagnol	2:34
VAUVERT	Côté Soleil	2:50
	Robert Gourdon	2:51
	La Gare	2:53
	Afficion	2:55